
Hardian-Artikel-C12
by Hardian Hardian

Submission date: 29-Mar-2023 01:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2049770065
File name: 23336-47574-1-SM.pdf (346.43K)
Word count: 3627
Character count: 21678



5

9

11

14

22



11

17



2

3

6

12

13

19

23



7

8

8

16

18



6

10

20

21



5

10

15



1 1

2

2

2

4

4



3

3

4









16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Hardian-Artikel-C12
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

doku.pub
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.stikes-bhm.ac.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

journal.uad.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Kimberly A. Hubing. "Nitric Oxide Inhibition
Attenuates Cutaneous Vasodilation During
The Post-menopausal Hot Flash.", Medicine &
Science in Sports & Exercise, 05/2009
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Ryan H. Simanjuntak, Joice N. A. Engka, Sylvia
R. Marunduh. "Pengaruh latihan fisik akut
terhadap saturasi oksigen pada pemain
basket mahasiswa Fakultas Kedokteran
Unsrat", Jurnal e-Biomedik, 2016
Publication

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

engkoskosasih.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ijpcp.iums.ac.ir
Internet Source

isainsmedis.id
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

omep.reifen-und-schlauch.de
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Savithri Indriani, Ahmad Yasa, Trisulo
Wasyanto. "EFFECTS OF N-ACETYLCYSTEIN
ON HSCRP LEVEL IN ACUTE MYOCARDIAL
INFARCTION PATIENTS RECEIVING
FIBRINOLYTIC THERAPY", Indonesian Journal
of Cardiology, 2019
Publication

docplayer.info
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Hardian-Artikel-C12
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


